
lr;-ll

Notes: L ln case amount to be credi to lier and the bills total does not match piepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Anach

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more lhan the space prov ided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manage r or Procurement Manager to approve

allbills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000L.4. Attach JV, OfIice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice 5. In Amounl A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges,

Date: t8-04-21 Prepared by: PRABHAKAR

PO/WO no. 74234 PO / WO Dare. 30-],-21

Supplier Name SUMMIT SALES LLP PO/WO amount 678.50

Firm/Company GV Research Centers Pvt Ltd Project lmopolis

Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I 15693 2-2-2t 678.50

3

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 678.50

Sl. No. DC.No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

l 88230 oNop-{es

2 trYes D No

trYes tr No

Amount C -{)ther Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: z'an.so
78.50//"6AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

zzaes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO /WO

below)o (explainedesoNoIs difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

ceptable limils o No (explained below)o Approved - within acExcess / short material received

o Yrszo No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)
/

Close PO / W?O

o Yes - Rs. l- r-rfio
"--------------vAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

26-04-21Paymenl - due date

Remarks:

Accountanl Accounts
Manager

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase

Officer
Approved

by

-t->,n----Sign:

\n\Date

10,000f 7. MD to aPProve all bills above l, 00,000/-

6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

etc and instead include in Amount B.

2

3.

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges



Supplicr / Customer / Transpo(er - Copy

('usr{"n€r Detail\

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
54-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mmsion, M.C.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiprope.ties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044ClZ7

74239

30-01-2021

I of l: l4-Apr-21

Ta\ Amt

t03.50

I

lnvoice No.

Invoice Date. 02-02-202t

PO No.

PO Date.

Req lD

Req Date

Sy no. 542, Cenome Valley. Turkapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHCG1562DIZP

Prt Ltd

Loc Req No

Description ofGoods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross Tax%

9017 5 ll 575.00 r82l l7 - Carpentry - hardrvarc - Measuring tape - smtrs

I

I

I

Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

Total Invoicc Amount51.7551.75

Rupees : Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Paise Fifty Only'

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
Aulhotised slgt otory

634J0t_
29-Ot-2021
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575.00 t 03.50
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Purchase Order
Prga(s) r of r l4-Apr-21 l:51:03 PM

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-lA7l3&.4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4552D1ZP

Onglnal / Offire Copy / Pur<har. Div.CoFry

supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderdbad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-55335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc No 74239

Doc Date 30-01-2021

No NiI

Quote Date 3 0 -01- 2021

SupplyType Su pply

Item Name I c" t * T**I GST Amount

1 2117 - Carpentry - hardware - Measuring tape - smtrs -
no5

5.00 115.00 0 00 0018

Total Order value . , .

678.50

67a.50

Terms and Conditions :-

Splcification f 8nM

P.yne Temr

Tar

Ddivery Det!

DoliYsy Loc.tlon

Ponality For Dohy

Tnnipotlrtion Cort

Wamnty

Adv.ncs Psld

othrt Tenm

Comphtlon Dd.

llsa3urmont

S€cunty

Rcma S

fot G V R.t .ah Caaa'rt Prt L'd

Authorlseal Slgnatory

AE per d€6ib oiv€n h tE quoblhn.

AllE Deh,€ry & Pmdudo{t dbl

A[ bxes induded ln sbow pdce.

N€nwoddlg Oay.

lnmpob

Sy no-542, G€nome Vahr, nubpafy, hdsabd, TdalEana

Plrcne. 9502,1.l011

NI

TratEpoat Gt sial be bome by tB.

N'

Nit

We rcserve he right to rejed items not conforming to quality and specifrcations Above order for S e omce purpose'

NA

Nit

NA

Accepted the abov. Terms And Condltlons

fot Surn,,,.ia S.les LLP

Date , J-J-

163335

nupees- 5ix Hundred Seyenty eigf3ao eaise Fifty only.



DE LI V ERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customs / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CfZ7
Customer Details

lofl:14-Apr-21

GV Res€arch Cenrcs P!'t Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genome Valley, Turkapally, Hyderdbsd

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

13378

02-02-2021

'74239

30-01-2021

63,r50

29-0t-2021

16333 5

for Summit Sales LLP

Qty

DC Date.

PO No.

PO Date.

Req ID

Req Date

Loc Req No

Description ofGoods HSN/SAC

2l l7 - Carycntry - hardwarc - Measuring tape - 5mtrs - nos 9017

I

lt
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

2

?

3

Subject to HydeBbad Jurisdiction
Authorised signqlory

T DcM.-l

)-T--
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-
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---.



rLrull I urllt

Note: On receipt of material at site write iner'ard number and date in last 2 columns.

?
ql

f6

Compa-nv Name: GVRC Dale 29.01 .7021

Site & Phase INNOPOLIS Tinre. 14.28

Supplier Req No. 16333 5

Ir,{qtariql ren,rira,l hFf^re A^r e 1T) N^

No Description Size Quantity I hits lnward No Datr

I Measuring tape with spirit level 5m l0 Nos

a

4

5

6

1

8

o

l0
Remarks : For site use purpose. -a\
Prepared By MOLINIKA Approved by -dA SHO

29.0t.202t Sign. & Dat</Sign & Date 1

T



4119t2021 Yahoo Mail - R6: lnward and material received confirmation

Re: lnward and material received confirmation

From

To:

Date:

mounika M (mounika@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Monday, l9 April, 2021, 12:37 pm IST

Dear prabhakar sir,

Bill no- 15693, PO-74239 inwardto-2462 inward date-03.02.21 ,MRN no-88230 dt-03.02.21

Bill no-15692- PO-74334 inward no-2461 inward date -03.02.21,MRN no-88231 dt-03.02.21

Regards

Mounika
Gvrc.

On Monday, April 19,2021, 12:05:56 PM GMT+s:30, Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com> wrote

P Prabhakar

Sr.Manager Purchase | +91 95022 77299 I p-tabhakarfeluadiplepLtlic.:.Earn

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | '"vrvw.rnodip: op-sdssJ.Qnt

5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I +91 40 6633555 I
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded message ---
From: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>

To: Gvrc . <gvrc@modiproperties'com>

Cc: mounikim .imounika.m@modiproperties.com>; Venkatesh . <venkatesh@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Salurday, 17 April,2021,03:26:'13 pm IST

Subject: lnward and material received confirmation

Dear Mounica,

send me the inward, MRN, and material received dates and material with concem Po by today

Bill no- 15693, PO-74239

Bill no-15692- PO-7 4334

Regards

enlngEV

ards,Re

P Prabhakar

ir.rrarrrg.. p*.hase 
I +91 95022 7'7299 I ruabhakar@rnodiruope$is$'sglr

1t2


